AUGUST, 2021

Date
Permit
Number
8/2/2021
21102739
8/17/2021
21101330
8/18/2021
21101703
8/24/2021
21103912
8/24/2021
21103391
8/30/2021
21104111

Address
Occupancy / Application
4100 N ROXBORO ST
Educational NEW

433 W MURRAY AVE
Business NEW

3404 N ROXBORO ST
Business NEW

275 WANNAMAKER DR
Storage (2) NEW

2051 NORTHERN DURHAM PKWY
Utility NEW

1122 MEDLIN RD
Assembly (3) NEW

Durham City-County Inspections Department

Owner
Tax Map, Including Lots/Parcels

0823-12-96-4273

0833-05-00-2315

0833-17-11-8831

0811-69-92-7409.L00

0850-04-42-6962

0709-19-95-2911

New Non-Residential
Jurisdiction: CITY

Contractor

C.T./ Architect
RIGGS-HARROD BUILDERS
17.09 DTW ARCHITECTS
WILSON, C.T., CONST. CO.
1.02 DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
Doerre Construction Co., LLC
17.09 Conn Architects
ROMEO GUEST ASSOC. INC
15.01 Maser Consulting
Recreation & Design DBA Carolina Recreation
18.05

Britt & Sons, Inc., Clayton
20.18

SQ Feet
Floor
16978
756
3295
424

230

1074

Cost
4,014,744.00

576,415.00

1,977,312.00

239,967.00

11,400.00

163,500.00



